
1

Mai Vang

From: MICHELLE SCHUMACHER <dmschumacher@msn.com>
Sent: Wednesday, August 6, 2025 11:01 AM
To: Mai Vang
Cc: James Hoffman; Joanna Zimny; Lisa Martin; Tim Helin
Subject: Re: 1615 Stanford Avenue appeal, J2512B

Think Before You Click: This email originated outside our organization. 
 
Yes, that will work. 
 

Michelle Schumacher 
 
Cornerstone Renovations 
651-337-2217 
Michelle@CornerstoneRenovationsMN.com 
 
Website  
 

From: Mai Vang <mai.vang@ci.stpaul.mn.us> 
Sent: Wednesday, August 6, 2025 10:59 AM 
To: MICHELLE SCHUMACHER <dmschumacher@msn.com> 
Cc: James Hoffman <james.hoffman@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Joanna Zimny <joanna.zimny@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Lisa Martin 
<lisa.martin@ci.stpaul.mn.us> 
Subject: 1615 Stanford Avenue appeal, J2512B  
  
Hello Ms. Schumacher, 
You are scheduled for a Legislative Hearing on August 12, 2025 via telephone between 10am-
noon.  However, due to the inability to gather information for the hearing, I am wondering if I can 
reschedule you to August 26, 2025 same time (not sure if system will be up either), but will let you 
know.  Please confirm.  Thank you. 
  
Mai Vang      
(She, her) 
Legislative Hearing Coordinator   |   St Paul City Council 
M:  (651) 266-8585 ; D: (651) 266-8563  
310 City Hall, 15 W. Kellogg Blvd, St Paul, MN 55102 

 

  
  


